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FASE DE PROVISIÓN Ley 16/2001, 

21 de noviembre

CATEGORÍA:
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ANEXO I

16488920 ABAIGAR PEÑALVA Mª VICTORIA 55,350
5624752 ACEVEDO PAREJA MERCEDES 49,950

39631980 ALCARAZ CLAVERO ISABEL 52,400
10581715 ALONSO DIAZ CARLOS 45,150
3794012 ALONSO MARTIN-SONSECA SAGRARIO 116,700

10055838 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ SARA 56,600
11387045 ALVAREZ LOPEZ CONSUELO 52,200
2500073 ALVAREZ SANZ PILAR ESTHER 52,800

50437841 ANGULO VILLODRE ROSA MARIA 73,500
17724024 ARANDA HERNANDEZ BALTASARA VICTORIA 105,600
10049806 ARMESTO ALVAREZ GLORIA 56,400
9282016 ARRANZ CAPA SALVADOR 105,300

34784705 ARRONIZ CONESA ROCIO 73,800
7792023 BAQUEDANO GARCIA LUIS 43,200

13111240 BARBERO RUIZ AGUSTINA 116,400
1082369 BARBUDO CASADO TRINIDAD 57,000
5889583 BARINGO LOPEZ LUIS MANUEL 44,550

25155322 BAUTISTA CANO PEDRO JESUS 89,550
51659541 BEDOYA CAÑEQUE M DEL MAR 25,950
13708095 BEJERANO GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN 54,750
41381552 BELLOD CAVANNA M CARMEN 55,350
17128158 BERNAD CRESPO MARIA LUISA 49,050
22901716 BERNAL AGUILERA DOMINGO 54,750
50458063 BRAVO VAZQUEZ BELEN 73,800
7544724 BUENO DIAZ JOSE MANUEL 52,800

17846980 BUIL DEL RIO JULIA ASUNCION 59,850
73545202 CABORNERO CABORNERO JUAN TOMAS 103,350
10544697 CACHON ANTON MARIA DEL CARMEN 52,050
2206369 CALLEJA CASADO M DOLORES 52,950
7790469 CALVO PALMERO JUAN MANUEL 24,000

70733683 CAMACHO BELLON MARIA 50,400
12358315 CAMPESINO SORIA FERNANDO FRANCISCO 55,200
10844129 CANELLA OLIVEIRA MARIA LUISA 111,600
50291735 CANO ANDERSON-FHYN MARIA LOURDES 50,250
22944939 CANOVAS ORVAY ANTONIA 50,100
9275214 CAÑO GONZALEZ EMILIO RAUL DEL 94,950

74177787 CARCAÑO PAREJA JULIAN 28,200
18023809 CARDIEL GONZALEZ ANA PILAR 108,750
32651273 CARUNCHO RIOLA JOSE LUIS 73,800
1823814 CASA TORIJA ANTONIO DE LA 41,850
1398975 CASTAÑO ESCUDERO ROSARIO 60,000

17692208 CASTILLO POZA ESTHER 52,950
17709225 CATALAN MARCO M ISABEL 44,700
13911470 CAYON LAZCANO JUAN JOSE 104,250
22651610 CAYUELA MARTINEZ FRANCISCA 60,000
5650929 CHAVES SANCHEZ-PASTOR MARIA JOSE 54,800

50683734 COGOLLUDO REMON DAVID 60,000
27437178 COGOLLUDO RUBIO LOURDES 73,800
42955167 COLLADO GARCIA SALVADORA GLORIA 58,300
22985840 CONESA LEGAZ MARIA ANTONIA 73,500
42954067 CORRO MARIN TULA 60,000
13742870 CRESPO SOLORZANO MARIA LUISA 88,800
3082455 CRUZ MAYORAL JESUS DE LA 60,000
3795165 CUARTERO GARCIA AURORA 60,000
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13102212 CUASANTE GONZALEZ MARTA CONSUELO 119,700
646845 DELGADO DAPICA SALVADOR 24,750
684982 DIAZ SALAS MARIA ANGELES 120,000

3075484 DIEGO MARTINEZ AMADOR DE 60,000
13082181 DIEZ HUIDOBRO MARIA CRUZ 116,400
12723392 DOMINGUEZ DIEZ JESUS SANTOS 55,350
13113799 DOMINGUEZ RINCON ROSA ISABEL 111,150
23239409 DUARTE MUNUERA JUAN ANTONIO 52,200
8983358 ENCINAS GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS 40,800

51374128 ESPEJO JARA MILAGROS 47,700
24089851 ESPIGARES MARTIN MERCEDES 60,000
26735549 ESPINOSA SANZ JESUS FERNANDO 51,450
17437446 ESTEBAN ESTERAS CARMEN 95,250
3423454 ESTEBAN MUÑOZ MARIA CRISTINA 111,150
9292051 FERNANDEZ CONDE JULIO ANDRES 95,550

71874022 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ MARIA DEL MAR 60,000
73078110 FRANCO RUESCA MARIA NIEVES 105,750
9733552 GAFO ALVAREZ Mª DE LOS ANGELES 66,400
6998738 GALEANO MACIAS JOSE JULIO 48,600
8774015 GALVAN MATILLA ISIDRO 38,250

13113876 GARCIA CRESPO HONORATO 116,100
3400192 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ Mª ASUNCION 50,550

11700269 GARCIA ENRIQUEZ MARIA SOCORRO 101,400
50398908 GARCIA FERNANDEZ MARIA JESUS 73,500
3789737 GARCIA GARRIDO VALENTIN 48,450

45427247 GARCIA GONZALEZ JOSE ANGEL 53,400
2840938 GARCIA MASEDO ADOLFO 73,800

10601481 GARCIA ORNIA JOAQUIN 38,850
11387543 GARCIA PROENZA JOSE BENITO 108,000
5383779 GARCIA SANCHEZ MANUEL 40,500
5363802 GARCIA SANCHEZ ROSARIO 51,450

13901151 GARCIA SECO M ELSA 43,350
10518781 GARCIA SUAREZ M ESTRELLA 50,850
17131166 GARCIA TOBAJAS MARIA ROSARIO 116,100
10046968 GARNELO PACIOS ESPERANZA 32,500
12349902 GARRIDO COLOMO M CONSOLACION 60,000
50807873 GINER PARDO ADELA 116,400
51351604 GODINEZ GONZALEZ Mª DEL PILAR 112,650
16533138 GOMEZ APIÑANIZ MARIA PURIFICACION 108,150
10192116 GONZALEZ CARRERA SUSANA 116,100
10005050 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ CARMEN 60,000
27427058 GONZALEZ LOPEZ JOSE 60,000
36016735 GONZALEZ MIGUEZ Mª TERESA 120,000
75345511 GONZALEZ PEREZ INMACULADA 33,100
12705032 GONZALEZ SANCHO CARMEN 52,350
13701568 GONZALEZ TOCA PEDRO MANUEL 51,150
17099476 GONZALVO CUARTERO JOSEFINA 120,000
7878852 GRACIA DE PARDO DE OLIVES RAFAEL 73,500
3826505 GRANADOS ALCOBENDAS MARIA DEL MAR 46,650

27224054 GRANADOS RUIZ ANGELES 51,750
6552064 GUADALUPE SALAS LUIS MIGUEL 116,100
7784817 GUAZA QUINTANILLA MANUEL 53,250
4551747 GUERRERO VAQUERO ENCARNACION 45,150

17127157 GUILLEN LERA LOURDES 60,000
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25131073 GUTIERREZ ANDRES Mª ADORACION 98,850
76208217 GUTIERREZ ORTIZ DOLORES 60,000
50283693 HEREDIA PEINADO MARIA JESUS 60,000
6531379 HERNANDEZ MORENO INMACULADA 116,400
5378909 HERNANDO HELGUERO BELEN 73,500

13745776 HERRERO HELGUERA NURIA 110,250
80033454 HERREZUELO MARTIN JOSEFA 51,300
3820658 HUETE LOPEZ M CARMEN 58,800
3063327 IAÑEZ GALAN JOSE LUIS 60,000

34927958 IGLESIAS ALVAREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO 94,200
17186385 IRANZO DEL CURA ROSA LUZ 60,000
5898402 IZQUIERDO MILLAN M CARMEN 53,700

45268185 JIMENEZ GARCIA AMALIA 60,000
75620781 JUAN MARTINEZ TORIBIO DE 60,000
13074461 JUARROS GONZALEZ MARIA JESUS 57,150
23235053 LACAL DIAZ FCO JAVIER 40,800
13889077 LAGUILLO ORTIZ GEMA 60,000
1927631 LAGUNA DE ANTONIO JAIME 73,500

18004106 LASCORZ GARCES MARIA PILAR 36,900
17440206 LAZARO GARCIA Mª NATIVIDAD 102,750
46037599 LISO CARCELERO MARIA JESUS 116,400
13708959 LLOREDA CASTILLO GEMA 54,150
12234119 LOBOS FERRERAS JESUS MARIA 48,900
27482953 LODEIRO LOPEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 74,100
50033072 LOPEZ LOPEZ CONCEPCION 49,950
11033651 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ M LUISA 60,000
11372708 LUCIO RUIZ ROSA M 50,550
9746456 LUIS PARIENTE PABLO ALFONSO 105,900

50306636 MAGAN BORREGUERO JUAN MANUEL 105,600
17867766 MALLADA FRECHIN LUIS CARLOS 111,150
13113564 MAMOLAR YUSTA ANGEL DONATO 116,550
13099151 MANERO CONDE MARIA MARTA 26,250

264202 MANTILLA FERNANDEZ MARIA VICTORIA 120,000
73771270 MAÑEZ ORTIZ MIGUEL ANGEL 67,050
17439053 MARCO MARCO EVARISTO 108,900
18021432 MARIN ESCOLANO ANA MARIA 106,200
76229724 MARIN GARCIA GABRIELA 105,300
50046411 MARTIN BONACHEA CARMEN 48,000
12732538 MARTIN CEREZO MARIA YOLANDA 107,850
51978995 MARTIN GARCIA M DE LAS MERCEDES 55,500
11702027 MARTIN HERNANDEZ MANUELA DEL CARMEN 52,350
13104125 MARTIN MERINO LUIS ANGEL 112,500
10788760 MARTINEZ BAYON RAMIRO 60,000
9746467 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ M. DEL MAR 51,450

10865174 MARTINEZ LAGAREJOS MAXIMO 103,050
23215335 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ ANTONIA 32,400
25425426 MARTINEZ NAVARRO Mª PILAR 102,100
27465868 MARTINEZ ROS CAYETANO 52,050
5386033 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ALBERTO EUGENIO 49,650

11796963 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ MARIA LUISA 46,650
51639331 MAS CEBRIAN MARIA ESTRELLA 111,150
6921985 MASA CALLES ANDRES 57,000
1084803 MAYORDOMO SANCHEZ MARGARITA 60,000
6542551 MENDEZ LOPEZ BLANCA 39,300
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2497672 MIGUEL MARTIN BEATRIZ DE 120,000
13090922 MIÑON GARCIA M MONTSERRAT 43,500

820234 MOHINO MANRIQUE PALOMA EUGENIA 73,500
8778919 MONAGO VACA MERCEDES 48,550
3420980 MONTARELO JIMENO MARIA ESTRELLA GERTRUDIS 54,900

50459665 MONTERO MURILLO MARIA ANGELES 73,800
70507663 MORAL FERNANDEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 111,150
12323825 MORALES LOPEZ M. LUZ 46,950
8771552 MORALO BEJARANO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 40,050

16793444 MORENO HERRERO AGUSTIN 111,150
7543180 MORENO LEAL MARIA DOLORES 49,500
6539922 MORO ORTEGA MARIA FRANCISCA 47,850

17431056 MORTE LASARTE JOSE VICENTE 116,550
11729796 MOVILLA GANGOSO M TERESA 54,300

811775 MUÑOZ PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 98,700
17996150 NASARRE ALAMAN JOSE ALFONSO 51,900
18011470 NAVAL PLANA MARIA ASUNCION 86,850
2696673 NAVARRO ALARCON HERMINIA 52,200
2852622 NAVARRO SANCHEZ-SERRANO NATIVIDAD 45,400

22443572 NICOLAS GARCIA BARTOLOME 60,000
73152805 NICOLAS GARCIA MARIA JOSE 109,350
22444956 NICOLAS LAX CONCEPCION 60,000

276763 NIETO LACUNZA AMALIA 43,350
17712604 NIVELA DURAND Mª SOLEDAD 94,100
50150597 NOMBELA DEL PINO M TERESA 56,850
12208507 NORIEGA ALONSO M CARMEN 54,900
10793299 NOSTI FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 60,000
51696204 NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ MARGARITA 57,750
27442708 NUÑEZ HERRERO FERNANDO SALVADOR 54,300
17157574 OLLETA CASTAÑER MARGARITA MARIA 96,000
1070265 OLMO GOMEZ CARMEN 51,450
9730918 OREJAS GARCIA Mª AMPARO 104,150

74500099 ORO HITAR MANUEL DEL 104,550
683495 ORTEGA ALONSO JAIME 48,900

50284585 ORTIZ MARTIN AMPARO 49,500
7226750 OTERO GOMEZ ROSA DEL PILAR 104,400

12751262 PAJARES CARDEÑOSO ANA 39,900
1826870 PAREJO HERNANDEZ M DE LAS MERCEDES 43,950

27443665 PELLICER ORENES FRANCISCO 46,050
9751987 PELLITERO ALONSO MARIA LUISA 102,100

21391442 PEREZ DIEZ MERCEDES 90,900
10046291 PEREZ FERNANDEZ MARIA TERESA 50,850
22898254 PEREZ GARCIA SALVADORA MARIA 55,200
12243141 PEREZ MORILLO VICENTE 45,750
13740822 PEREZ ORIA REGINA 51,300
45071702 PEREZ PALACIOS LAURA 47,850
17150073 PEREZ SERRANO MARIA JESUS 111,150
16550225 PEREZ TERCERO JOSE ALBERTO 101,700
51613789 PINILLOS MARTIN JOSE MANUEL 52,200
5647915 PRADO CORTES FELISA 90,900

11937498 PRIETO MARTIN MIGUEL ANGEL 54,300
12243212 PUCHOL DE LA FUENTE M CARMEN 46,350
45262974 PUERTAS GOMEZ ADOLFO ALBERTO 66,900
10553797 REINARES FERNANDEZ NATIVIDAD 57,450
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29085489 RIBOTE CALVO FRANCISCO JAVIER 110,550
3083085 RINCON GOMEZ VICTOR JOSE 43,200

18009071 RIVERA SOS ELISEO ANTONIO 103,200
51697584 ROCA BASANTA ANTONIO 60,000
16794647 RODRIGO GARCIA MARIA MILAGROS DE 111,000
3421383 RODRIGO GARCIA ROSA MARIA 49,350

16794625 RODRIGO GOMEZ M LUISA 40,200
51650195 RODRIGUEZ CALERO MONTSERRAT 68,100
1379972 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA M PILAR 60,000

11349768 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ MARIA VIRGINIA 53,100
397367 RODRIGUEZ MONEO ENRIQUE 38,400

9363164 RODRIGUEZ VILLA ANA BELEN 60,000
5226688 ROJO CUENCA ANA MARIA 102,100
9160969 ROMAN GUTIERREZ FRANCISCO 32,250

17695121 ROMEO MAESO M INMACULADA 52,200
1091095 ROMO CARBAJO MARIA FRANCISCA 120,000

16478549 RUBIO ESCALONA MARIA TERESA 60,000
10597916 RUISANCHEZ ARDINES MARIA JOSE 109,650
13912833 RUIZ PALACIOS ASCENSION 105,300
12212683 SAINZ ROJO M.CARMEN 51,650
16532659 SALAZAR CANTERA M CRISTINA 54,000
41393777 SALOM VICH MARIA 60,000
50045767 SAN ANTONIO MARINAS MARIA MERCEDES 111,150
7751163 SANCHEZ GARCIA INMACULADA 111,000

27229821 SANCHEZ HERRERA ROSA MARIA 60,000
8731496 SANCHEZ IÑIGO OLEGARIO 53,000
807245 SANCHEZ QUINTANA PALOMA ISABEL 99,750

2511684 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ EUSEBIA 49,050
7212614 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ MARIA TERESA 111,150
7823489 SANTOS JIMENEZ MARIA TERESA 109,800
2075028 SEBASTIAN ROMERO MARIA ANGELES 116,400

70038108 SEPULVEDA MOYA MARIA ISABEL 110,100
7001179 SILVEIRA DIAZ PEDRO 48,150

25139154 SOLANO MAGALLON LUISA Mª 59,100
23229543 SOLER MARIN JOSE 106,200
22926901 SUAREZ EGUILUZ CONCEPCION 105,900
1071596 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ CID CARMEN 60,000
677436 TERAN ANCIANO JAVIER 98,400

3084659 TORCAL RIOSALIDO CARMEN 116,400
17985771 TORNER CARMEN MERCEDES 60,000
19467894 TORRES GARCIA MARINA 37,400
17869136 TORRON FERNANDEZ-BLANCO MARIA TERESA 88,350
22477779 TUDELA PALLARES JUANA 109,800
16530627 VALDECANTOS NUÑEZ JOSE IGNACIO 58,500
16803468 VALERO MARTIN ANA MARIA 68,250
7833751 VALLE CASTAÑEDA MARTINA 27,300

32601072 VARELA ARES CARMEN 56,550
7772389 VELASCO JIMENEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA 60,000
3800305 VENTAS CORRAL ANA 114,600

18419626 VICENTE ANECHINA MARIA PILAR 65,100
16799308 VICENTE CANO JOSE LUIS 94,650
27470162 VIGUERAS PAREDES PABLO 73,800
17134689 ZAPATA TOMAS JUANA 48,600
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264202 MANTILLA FERNANDEZ MARIA VICTORIA 120,000
36016735 GONZALEZ MIGUEZ Mª TERESA 120,000
1091095 ROMO CARBAJO MARIA FRANCISCA 120,000
684982 DIAZ SALAS MARIA ANGELES 120,000

2497672 MIGUEL MARTIN BEATRIZ DE 120,000
17099476 GONZALVO CUARTERO JOSEFINA 120,000
13102212 CUASANTE GONZALEZ MARTA CONSUELO 119,700
3794012 ALONSO MARTIN-SONSECA SAGRARIO 116,700

17431056 MORTE LASARTE JOSE VICENTE 116,550
13113564 MAMOLAR YUSTA ANGEL DONATO 116,550
3084659 TORCAL RIOSALIDO CARMEN 116,400

13111240 BARBERO RUIZ AGUSTINA 116,400
6531379 HERNANDEZ MORENO INMACULADA 116,400

46037599 LISO CARCELERO MARIA JESUS 116,400
50807873 GINER PARDO ADELA 116,400
13082181 DIEZ HUIDOBRO MARIA CRUZ 116,400
2075028 SEBASTIAN ROMERO MARIA ANGELES 116,400
6552064 GUADALUPE SALAS LUIS MIGUEL 116,100

13113876 GARCIA CRESPO HONORATO 116,100
10192116 GONZALEZ CARRERA SUSANA 116,100
17131166 GARCIA TOBAJAS MARIA ROSARIO 116,100
3800305 VENTAS CORRAL ANA 114,600

51351604 GODINEZ GONZALEZ Mª DEL PILAR 112,650
13104125 MARTIN MERINO LUIS ANGEL 112,500
10844129 CANELLA OLIVEIRA MARIA LUISA 111,600
51639331 MAS CEBRIAN MARIA ESTRELLA 111,150
7212614 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ MARIA TERESA 111,150

50045767 SAN ANTONIO MARINAS MARIA MERCEDES 111,150
17867766 MALLADA FRECHIN LUIS CARLOS 111,150
70507663 MORAL FERNANDEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 111,150
3423454 ESTEBAN MUÑOZ MARIA CRISTINA 111,150

16793444 MORENO HERRERO AGUSTIN 111,150
13113799 DOMINGUEZ RINCON ROSA ISABEL 111,150
17150073 PEREZ SERRANO MARIA JESUS 111,150
16794647 RODRIGO GARCIA MARIA MILAGROS DE 111,000
7751163 SANCHEZ GARCIA INMACULADA 111,000

29085489 RIBOTE CALVO FRANCISCO JAVIER 110,550
13745776 HERRERO HELGUERA NURIA 110,250
70038108 SEPULVEDA MOYA MARIA ISABEL 110,100
7823489 SANTOS JIMENEZ MARIA TERESA 109,800

22477779 TUDELA PALLARES JUANA 109,800
10597916 RUISANCHEZ ARDINES MARIA JOSE 109,650
73152805 NICOLAS GARCIA MARIA JOSE 109,350
17439053 MARCO MARCO EVARISTO 108,900
18023809 CARDIEL GONZALEZ ANA PILAR 108,750
16533138 GOMEZ APIÑANIZ MARIA PURIFICACION 108,150
11387543 GARCIA PROENZA JOSE BENITO 108,000
12732538 MARTIN CEREZO MARIA YOLANDA 107,850
18021432 MARIN ESCOLANO ANA MARIA 106,200
23229543 SOLER MARIN JOSE 106,200
9746456 LUIS PARIENTE PABLO ALFONSO 105,900

22926901 SUAREZ EGUILUZ CONCEPCION 105,900
73078110 FRANCO RUESCA MARIA NIEVES 105,750
50306636 MAGAN BORREGUERO JUAN MANUEL 105,600
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17724024 ARANDA HERNANDEZ BALTASARA VICTORIA 105,600
76229724 MARIN GARCIA GABRIELA 105,300
9282016 ARRANZ CAPA SALVADOR 105,300

13912833 RUIZ PALACIOS ASCENSION 105,300
74500099 ORO HITAR MANUEL DEL 104,550
7226750 OTERO GOMEZ ROSA DEL PILAR 104,400

13911470 CAYON LAZCANO JUAN JOSE 104,250
9730918 OREJAS GARCIA Mª AMPARO 104,150

73545202 CABORNERO CABORNERO JUAN TOMAS 103,350
18009071 RIVERA SOS ELISEO ANTONIO 103,200
10865174 MARTINEZ LAGAREJOS MAXIMO 103,050
17440206 LAZARO GARCIA Mª NATIVIDAD 102,750
9751987 PELLITERO ALONSO MARIA LUISA 102,100

25425426 MARTINEZ NAVARRO Mª PILAR 102,100
5226688 ROJO CUENCA ANA MARIA 102,100

16550225 PEREZ TERCERO JOSE ALBERTO 101,700
11700269 GARCIA ENRIQUEZ MARIA SOCORRO 101,400

807245 SANCHEZ QUINTANA PALOMA ISABEL 99,750
25131073 GUTIERREZ ANDRES Mª ADORACION 98,850

811775 MUÑOZ PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 98,700
677436 TERAN ANCIANO JAVIER 98,400

17157574 OLLETA CASTAÑER MARGARITA MARIA 96,000
9292051 FERNANDEZ CONDE JULIO ANDRES 95,550

17437446 ESTEBAN ESTERAS CARMEN 95,250
9275214 CAÑO GONZALEZ EMILIO RAUL DEL 94,950

16799308 VICENTE CANO JOSE LUIS 94,650
34927958 IGLESIAS ALVAREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO 94,200
17712604 NIVELA DURAND Mª SOLEDAD 94,100
5647915 PRADO CORTES FELISA 90,900

21391442 PEREZ DIEZ MERCEDES 90,900
25155322 BAUTISTA CANO PEDRO JESUS 89,550
13742870 CRESPO SOLORZANO MARIA LUISA 88,800
17869136 TORRON FERNANDEZ-BLANCO MARIA TERESA 88,350
18011470 NAVAL PLANA MARIA ASUNCION 86,850
27482953 LODEIRO LOPEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 74,100
27437178 COGOLLUDO RUBIO LOURDES 73,800
50459665 MONTERO MURILLO MARIA ANGELES 73,800
50458063 BRAVO VAZQUEZ BELEN 73,800
2840938 GARCIA MASEDO ADOLFO 73,800

34784705 ARRONIZ CONESA ROCIO 73,800
32651273 CARUNCHO RIOLA JOSE LUIS 73,800
27470162 VIGUERAS PAREDES PABLO 73,800
5378909 HERNANDO HELGUERO BELEN 73,500

22985840 CONESA LEGAZ MARIA ANTONIA 73,500
1927631 LAGUNA DE ANTONIO JAIME 73,500

50437841 ANGULO VILLODRE ROSA MARIA 73,500
7878852 GRACIA DE PARDO DE OLIVES RAFAEL 73,500
820234 MOHINO MANRIQUE PALOMA EUGENIA 73,500

50398908 GARCIA FERNANDEZ MARIA JESUS 73,500
16803468 VALERO MARTIN ANA MARIA 68,250
51650195 RODRIGUEZ CALERO MONTSERRAT 68,100
73771270 MAÑEZ ORTIZ MIGUEL ANGEL 67,050
45262974 PUERTAS GOMEZ ADOLFO ALBERTO 66,900
9733552 GAFO ALVAREZ Mª DE LOS ANGELES 66,400
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18419626 VICENTE ANECHINA MARIA PILAR 65,100
17985771 TORNER CARMEN MERCEDES 60,000
1084803 MAYORDOMO SANCHEZ MARGARITA 60,000
7772389 VELASCO JIMENEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA 60,000

75620781 JUAN MARTINEZ TORIBIO DE 60,000
17127157 GUILLEN LERA LOURDES 60,000
10005050 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ CARMEN 60,000
17186385 IRANZO DEL CURA ROSA LUZ 60,000
10793299 NOSTI FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 60,000
10788760 MARTINEZ BAYON RAMIRO 60,000
22443572 NICOLAS GARCIA BARTOLOME 60,000
1398975 CASTAÑO ESCUDERO ROSARIO 60,000

24089851 ESPIGARES MARTIN MERCEDES 60,000
16478549 RUBIO ESCALONA MARIA TERESA 60,000
41393777 SALOM VICH MARIA 60,000
76208217 GUTIERREZ ORTIZ DOLORES 60,000
13889077 LAGUILLO ORTIZ GEMA 60,000
22444956 NICOLAS LAX CONCEPCION 60,000
1071596 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ CID CARMEN 60,000

12349902 GARRIDO COLOMO M CONSOLACION 60,000
1379972 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA M PILAR 60,000

11033651 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ M LUISA 60,000
22651610 CAYUELA MARTINEZ FRANCISCA 60,000
50283693 HEREDIA PEINADO MARIA JESUS 60,000
3795165 CUARTERO GARCIA AURORA 60,000
3063327 IAÑEZ GALAN JOSE LUIS 60,000

42954067 CORRO MARIN TULA 60,000
45268185 JIMENEZ GARCIA AMALIA 60,000
50683734 COGOLLUDO REMON DAVID 60,000
51697584 ROCA BASANTA ANTONIO 60,000
3075484 DIEGO MARTINEZ AMADOR DE 60,000

27427058 GONZALEZ LOPEZ JOSE 60,000
3082455 CRUZ MAYORAL JESUS DE LA 60,000

71874022 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ MARIA DEL MAR 60,000
9363164 RODRIGUEZ VILLA ANA BELEN 60,000

27229821 SANCHEZ HERRERA ROSA MARIA 60,000
17846980 BUIL DEL RIO JULIA ASUNCION 59,850
25139154 SOLANO MAGALLON LUISA Mª 59,100
3820658 HUETE LOPEZ M CARMEN 58,800

16530627 VALDECANTOS NUÑEZ JOSE IGNACIO 58,500
42955167 COLLADO GARCIA SALVADORA GLORIA 58,300
51696204 NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ MARGARITA 57,750
10553797 REINARES FERNANDEZ NATIVIDAD 57,450
13074461 JUARROS GONZALEZ MARIA JESUS 57,150
1082369 BARBUDO CASADO TRINIDAD 57,000
6921985 MASA CALLES ANDRES 57,000

50150597 NOMBELA DEL PINO M TERESA 56,850
10055838 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ SARA 56,600
32601072 VARELA ARES CARMEN 56,550
10049806 ARMESTO ALVAREZ GLORIA 56,400
51978995 MARTIN GARCIA M DE LAS MERCEDES 55,500
41381552 BELLOD CAVANNA M CARMEN 55,350
12723392 DOMINGUEZ DIEZ JESUS SANTOS 55,350
16488920 ABAIGAR PEÑALVA Mª VICTORIA 55,350
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22898254 PEREZ GARCIA SALVADORA MARIA 55,200
12358315 CAMPESINO SORIA FERNANDO FRANCISCO 55,200
3420980 MONTARELO JIMENO MARIA ESTRELLA GERTRUDIS 54,900

12208507 NORIEGA ALONSO M CARMEN 54,900
5650929 CHAVES SANCHEZ-PASTOR MARIA JOSE 54,800

13708095 BEJERANO GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN 54,750
22901716 BERNAL AGUILERA DOMINGO 54,750
27442708 NUÑEZ HERRERO FERNANDO SALVADOR 54,300
11729796 MOVILLA GANGOSO M TERESA 54,300
11937498 PRIETO MARTIN MIGUEL ANGEL 54,300
13708959 LLOREDA CASTILLO GEMA 54,150
16532659 SALAZAR CANTERA M CRISTINA 54,000
5898402 IZQUIERDO MILLAN M CARMEN 53,700

45427247 GARCIA GONZALEZ JOSE ANGEL 53,400
7784817 GUAZA QUINTANILLA MANUEL 53,250

11349768 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ MARIA VIRGINIA 53,100
8731496 SANCHEZ IÑIGO OLEGARIO 53,000

17692208 CASTILLO POZA ESTHER 52,950
2206369 CALLEJA CASADO M DOLORES 52,950
2500073 ALVAREZ SANZ PILAR ESTHER 52,800
7544724 BUENO DIAZ JOSE MANUEL 52,800

39631980 ALCARAZ CLAVERO ISABEL 52,400
11702027 MARTIN HERNANDEZ MANUELA DEL CARMEN 52,350
12705032 GONZALEZ SANCHO CARMEN 52,350
17695121 ROMEO MAESO M INMACULADA 52,200
51613789 PINILLOS MARTIN JOSE MANUEL 52,200
2696673 NAVARRO ALARCON HERMINIA 52,200

11387045 ALVAREZ LOPEZ CONSUELO 52,200
23239409 DUARTE MUNUERA JUAN ANTONIO 52,200
10544697 CACHON ANTON MARIA DEL CARMEN 52,050
27465868 MARTINEZ ROS CAYETANO 52,050
17996150 NASARRE ALAMAN JOSE ALFONSO 51,900
27224054 GRANADOS RUIZ ANGELES 51,750
12212683 SAINZ ROJO M.CARMEN 51,650
26735549 ESPINOSA SANZ JESUS FERNANDO 51,450
1070265 OLMO GOMEZ CARMEN 51,450
5363802 GARCIA SANCHEZ ROSARIO 51,450
9746467 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ M. DEL MAR 51,450

13740822 PEREZ ORIA REGINA 51,300
80033454 HERREZUELO MARTIN JOSEFA 51,300
13701568 GONZALEZ TOCA PEDRO MANUEL 51,150
10046291 PEREZ FERNANDEZ MARIA TERESA 50,850
10518781 GARCIA SUAREZ M ESTRELLA 50,850
3400192 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ Mª ASUNCION 50,550

11372708 LUCIO RUIZ ROSA M 50,550
70733683 CAMACHO BELLON MARIA 50,400
50291735 CANO ANDERSON-FHYN MARIA LOURDES 50,250
22944939 CANOVAS ORVAY ANTONIA 50,100
50033072 LOPEZ LOPEZ CONCEPCION 49,950
5624752 ACEVEDO PAREJA MERCEDES 49,950
5386033 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ALBERTO EUGENIO 49,650

50284585 ORTIZ MARTIN AMPARO 49,500
7543180 MORENO LEAL MARIA DOLORES 49,500
3421383 RODRIGO GARCIA ROSA MARIA 49,350
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17128158 BERNAD CRESPO MARIA LUISA 49,050
2511684 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ EUSEBIA 49,050
683495 ORTEGA ALONSO JAIME 48,900

12234119 LOBOS FERRERAS JESUS MARIA 48,900
6998738 GALEANO MACIAS JOSE JULIO 48,600

17134689 ZAPATA TOMAS JUANA 48,600
8778919 MONAGO VACA MERCEDES 48,550
3789737 GARCIA GARRIDO VALENTIN 48,450
7001179 SILVEIRA DIAZ PEDRO 48,150

50046411 MARTIN BONACHEA CARMEN 48,000
6539922 MORO ORTEGA MARIA FRANCISCA 47,850

45071702 PEREZ PALACIOS LAURA 47,850
51374128 ESPEJO JARA MILAGROS 47,700
12323825 MORALES LOPEZ M. LUZ 46,950
11796963 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ MARIA LUISA 46,650
3826505 GRANADOS ALCOBENDAS MARIA DEL MAR 46,650

12243212 PUCHOL DE LA FUENTE M CARMEN 46,350
27443665 PELLICER ORENES FRANCISCO 46,050
12243141 PEREZ MORILLO VICENTE 45,750
2852622 NAVARRO SANCHEZ-SERRANO NATIVIDAD 45,400
4551747 GUERRERO VAQUERO ENCARNACION 45,150

10581715 ALONSO DIAZ CARLOS 45,150
17709225 CATALAN MARCO M ISABEL 44,700
5889583 BARINGO LOPEZ LUIS MANUEL 44,550
1826870 PAREJO HERNANDEZ M DE LAS MERCEDES 43,950

13090922 MIÑON GARCIA M MONTSERRAT 43,500
276763 NIETO LACUNZA AMALIA 43,350

13901151 GARCIA SECO M ELSA 43,350
3083085 RINCON GOMEZ VICTOR JOSE 43,200
7792023 BAQUEDANO GARCIA LUIS 43,200
1823814 CASA TORIJA ANTONIO DE LA 41,850
8983358 ENCINAS GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS 40,800

23235053 LACAL DIAZ FCO JAVIER 40,800
5383779 GARCIA SANCHEZ MANUEL 40,500

16794625 RODRIGO GOMEZ M LUISA 40,200
8771552 MORALO BEJARANO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 40,050

12751262 PAJARES CARDEÑOSO ANA 39,900
6542551 MENDEZ LOPEZ BLANCA 39,300

10601481 GARCIA ORNIA JOAQUIN 38,850
397367 RODRIGUEZ MONEO ENRIQUE 38,400

8774015 GALVAN MATILLA ISIDRO 38,250
19467894 TORRES GARCIA MARINA 37,400
18004106 LASCORZ GARCES MARIA PILAR 36,900
75345511 GONZALEZ PEREZ INMACULADA 33,100
10046968 GARNELO PACIOS ESPERANZA 32,500
23215335 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ ANTONIA 32,400
9160969 ROMAN GUTIERREZ FRANCISCO 32,250

74177787 CARCAÑO PAREJA JULIAN 28,200
7833751 VALLE CASTAÑEDA MARTINA 27,300

13099151 MANERO CONDE MARIA MARTA 26,250
51659541 BEDOYA CAÑEQUE M DEL MAR 25,950

646845 DELGADO DAPICA SALVADOR 24,750
7790469 CALVO PALMERO JUAN MANUEL 24,000
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14256342 CARRIEDO MARTINEZ BLANCA Excl.: 7

51583605 DIAZ-SUELTO GARCIA-HINOJOSA M.TERESA Excl.: 7

17840797 FERRER GIMENEZ AGUSTIN Excl.: 7

2857362 REY FERNANDEZ RAMON JOSE Excl.: 7
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